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BİLİŞİM TEK.

ANIL HARUN KILIÇ

MATEMATİK

NAZAN DOLU

TRAFİK

NAZAN DOLU

MÜZİK

OZAN DÜZ

SOSYAL
BİLGİLER

NAZAN DOLU

SOSYAL
BİLGİLER

NAZAN DOLU

İNGİLİZCE-2

ÖYKÜ SEVER

İNGİLİZCE-2

ÖYKÜ SEVER

FEN BİLİMLERİ

NAZAN DOLU

TÜRKÇE

NAZAN DOLU

ALMANCA

FİRUZE GÖREZ

BİLİM-KEŞİF

NAZAN DOLU

SOSYAL
BİLGİLER

NAZAN DOLU

TÜRKÇE

NAZAN DOLU

İNGİLİZCE -1

SİMGE PINAR KOLUKISA

İNGİLİZCE- 3

ABDENNASSER
BRAHİMİ

TÜRKÇE

NAZAN DOLU

TÜRKÇE

NAZAN DOLU

GÖRSEL SANATLAR

MELİKE GÜNEŞ KAÇAR

MATEMATİK

NAZAN DOLU

REHBERLİK

GÖZDE EŞME

İNSAN
HAKLARI VE
DEMOKRASİ

NAZAN DOLU

İNGİLİZCE- 3

ABDENNASSER
BRAHİMİ

TÜRKÇE

NAZAN DOLU

BEDEN EĞİTİMİ

HAKAN ÖZTÜRK

İNGİLİZCE -1

SİMGE PINAR KOLUKISA

DİN KÜLTÜRÜ
VE AHLAK

BİLGİSİ

NAZAN DOLU

İNSAN
HAKLARI VE
DEMOKRASİ

NAZAN DOLU

MATEMATİK

NAZAN DOLU

SANAT SPOR

3-A/3-B/3-C/3-D/4-A/4-B/4-C/4-D

ALMANCA

FİRUZE GÖREZ

MÜZİK

OZAN DÜZ

FEN B.

NAZAN DOLU

Ö
Ğ

L
E

 A
R

A
S

I

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:20
9:10

2.Ders
9:25
10:05

3.Ders
10:15
10:55

4.Ders
11:05
11:45

5.Ders
11:55
12:35

ÖĞLE ARASI

12:35
13:15

6.Ders
13:15
13:55

7.Ders
14:05
14:45

8.Ders
14:55
15:35

9.Ders
15:40
16:20

4-C


